
 

  

3:00pm 

8:00pm

8:00pm 

10:00pm

6:45am 

8:15am

8:15am 

8:50am

Track IMPORTS EXPORTS GENERAL BOOT CAMP ADVANCED WORKSHOPS

Room

ACE TIB VS ATA CARNET Managing 3rd Party Risks

Customs Valuation 

Understanding Assists and 

Supplemental Payments

Advanced Prior Disclosure

Carlos Rodriguez Leslie August Sabrina A. Bandali Mark Segrist Adrianne Braumiller & Vicky Wu 3rd Wave

USMCA
Complying with new export 

controls/sanctions 

Due Diligence on Mergers & 

Acquisition

How to Prepare and Conduct 

your Import Internal Risk 

Assessment 

Advanced Export 

Controls/Sanctions

Robert Morris Mollie Sitkowski Larry Hanson Jamie Adams Mollie Sitkowski KleerNow

FDA Routed Exports AI & Blockchain in Compliance
How to Select and Manage a 

Broker / Forwarder
Advanced Reporting in ACE ACE Portal Hands on Training

Domenic J. Veneziano Glenn Shearron Todd Smith Ron Shepherd Jamie Adams & Jill Hurley Carlos Rodriguez

ADD/CVD Trends

Moving Cargo Under CBP In-

Bond Procedures: The Good, 

The Bad, The Little-Known

Responding to Regulatory 

Inquires

Record keeping - I know I’ve got 

it here somewhere!"
Importing into China ACE Portal Hands on Training

John Elias Rebecca Williams Jennifer Lastra Steve Britt Michelle Schulz Carlos Rodriguez

Forced Labor Issues Become 

Cross-Border Issues
DSP Forms and Applications Effective Training for Employees

How to Prepare and Conduct a 

Broker Audit
Advanced IMEXX Review

Gary Barraco Karen Stone Bethany Seymour Ania Fuller Brenda Cordova & Francisco De La Cruz Vigilant

Future Forward with FTZ's ACE for Exports Managing FTA's
HTSUS Classification - A GRI 

Review 

Cultivating a Trade Compliance 

Culture: Enlistment from All 

Corporate Sectors

Sean Lydon Carlos Rodriguez John Brew Kim Daniels Lalo Solorzano & Renee Chiuthiarelli Trade Forward

Continental Breakfast

Opening Ceremonies 

Sunday, March 17

Monday, March 18

                   2023 Annual Conference Agenda

Registration

Beer and Wine Networking Reception

9:00am 

10:00am

Break 

2:45pm 

3:45pm

10:15am 

11:15am

11:30am 

12:30pm

1:30pm 

2:30pm

 Break 

Lunch 

Break

Break 

4:15pm 

5:15pm



 

  

6:00am

6:45am 

8:30am

TRACK1 IMPORTS EXPORTS GENERAL BOOT CAMP ADVANCED WORKSHOPS
ROOM

USDA and  the Lacey Act Exporting to China / Russia CTPAT
CBP Informed vs. Enforced 

Compliance
Advanced Reconciliation

Erin Otto Matthew Bock Cindy Hazlett Alan R. Klestadt Shelley McIlwain  Global Trade Training

Reconciliation BIS Update
Developments in Canadian 

Valuation
Determining an ECCN Advanced Valuation

George Tuttle Tom Androkonis Jessica B. Horwitz Kristine Pirnia George Tuttle KYG

Effective Duty Drawback Whistleblowing EU TOPIC TBD Commodity Jurisdiction
Advanced Chemical 

Classification

Tony Nogueras Michelle Schulz John Grayston Dave Glynn Bonnie Kersch Kuehne + Nagel

Section 301, 201 and 232 

Updates

Interaction between HR & 

Compliance
Trade Compliance Automation Performing an Export Audit Federal Reserve Deep Dive

Adrienne Braumiller Deep SenGupta Grant Sernick Norm Lubeck Larry Hanson Deep Cognition

6:00pm 

8:00pm
A Night At the Zoo  by MIC ( you must buy a Ticket to participate)

Continental Breakfast  

Larry Hanson and Expereinced Trade Lawyers

 Break 

Lunch

Ask the Leagle Eagles

8:30am 

9:30am

ICPA Charter Brokerage Charity Fun Run - Meet in Lobby

Tuesday,  March 19

Break

                   2023 Annual Conference Agenda

9:50am 

10:50am

11:10am 

12:10pm

1:55pm 

2:55pm

Break

3:10pm 

4:10pm



 

7:00am 

8:30am

8:30am 

9:45am

Track IMPORTS EXPORTS GENERAL BOOT CAMP ADVANCED WORKSHOPS
Room

HTS and PGA Compliance
Dealing with Restricted Party 

Hits
FTZ vs Drawback 

Creating An Effective 

Compliance Program
KPMG TBD

Michelle Schulz Mark Boileau Mike Cerny Jeff Simpson KPMG TBD SAYARI

Duty Saving Strategies Case Study on Export Violations Green Trade; Green Customs
Getting a Seat in the Board 

Room
TBD

John L. McLoughlin Robert Shapiro Kolja Mendel Bonnie Kersch TBD

Country of Origin Determination Navigating the Order of Review Risk Assessment Understanding Export Licensing TBD

Mark Baxa Krista Oliveira Lisa Gelsomino Bruce Leeds TBD

See You Next Year!

Wednesday, March 20

Continental Breakfast

1:45pm 

2:45pm

ICPA Family Gathering 

Break

 Break

Lunch 

10:00am 

11:00am

11:15am 

12:15pm


